
  

M/WBE Summary:  
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 0.78% African American; 3.25% Hispanic; 
0.38% Native /Asian American; and 3.77% WBE participation for this change order of $228,830.55. 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME    $217,642.37 95.11% 
National Power Rodding Corporation, Chicago, IL $217,642.37 95.11% 
    
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $738.28 0.32% 
 

Asian Subtotal      $738.28 0.32% 
 (MA) Benqwest, LLP, Austin, TX (Fuel) $738.28 0.32% 
 

WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $10,449.90 4.57% 
(FW) Baer Environmental, Austin, TX (Safety) $10,449.90 4.57 % 
 
 
Overall participation based on contract expenditure as of January 9, 2012 (not including this change order):   

 
PRIME:  
72.07% Non M/WBE  

 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
0.02% African American; 11.41% Hispanic; 1.17% Native/Asian; 15.33% WBE; and 72.07% Non M/WBE 
 
TOTAL: 
0.03% African American; 13.37% Hispanic; 1.37% Native/Asian; 17.56% WBE; and 72.07% Non M/WBE  

 
 


	Overall participation based on contract expenditure as of January 9, 2012 (not including this change order):
	72.07% Non M/WBE
	0.02% African American; 11.41% Hispanic; 1.17% Native/Asian; 15.33% WBE; and 72.07% Non M/WBE
	0.03% African American; 13.37% Hispanic; 1.37% Native/Asian; 17.56% WBE; and 72.07% Non M/WBE

